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ADVANCING AFRICA’S FUTURE

BATTERY METALS SUPPLY



CORPORATE BROKER – Peterhouse Capital

Name

▪ Peterhouse Capital Limited

Address

▪ 80 Cheapside, London, EC2V 6EE

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0)20 7469 0930

Key Contacts

▪ Charles Goodfellow

▪ Duncan Vasey
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 AQSE CORPORATE ADVISOR – CAIRN FINANCIAL
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Name

▪ Cairn Financial Advisers LLP

Address

▪ Ninth floor 107 Cheapside, London, EC2V 6DN

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0)20 7213 0880

Key Contacts

▪ Liam Murray

▪ Ludovico Lazzaretti



A2X CORPORATE ADVISOR – ACACIA CAP 
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Name

▪ AcaciaCap Advisors Proprietary Limited

Address

▪ 20 Stirrup Lane, Woodmead Office Park, Woodmead 2191 

Contact Number

▪ +27(11) 480 8500

Key Contacts

▪ Michelle Krastanov

▪ Kay Stoler



INVESTOR RELATIONS - BLYTHERAY 
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Name

▪ BlytheRay

Address

▪ 4-5 Castle Court, London EC3V 9DL

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0)20 7138 3205

Key Contacts

▪ Tim Blythe

▪ Megan Ray

E: tim.blythe@blytheray.com 

E: megan.ray@blytheray.com

mailto:tim.blythe@blytheray.com
mailto:megan.ray@blytheray.com


COMPANY SECRETARY – ORANA CORP 

Name

▪ Orana Corp LLP

Address

▪ Eccleston Yards, 25 Eccleston Place, London SW1W 9NF

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0) 203 475 6834
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Key Contacts

▪ Anthony Eastman E: aeastman@oranacorp.com

mailto:aeastman@oranacorp.com


LEGAL ADVISORS – MEMERY CRYSTAL

Name

▪ Memery Crystal LLP

Address

▪ 165 Fleet Street, London EC4A 2DY

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0) 207 242 5905

Key Contacts
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▪ Nick Davis

▪ Robert Bines-Black

E: nick.davis@memerycrystal.com

E:robert.bines-black@memerycrystal.com

mailto:nick.davis@memerycrystal.com
mailto:robert.bines-black@memerycrystal.com


SHARE REGISTRARS – NEVILLE REGISTRARS

Name

▪ Neville Registrars Limited

Address

▪ Neville House Steelpark Road Halesowen B62 8HD

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0) 121 585 1131

Key Contacts
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▪ Reece Masons

▪ Anne Eades

E: reece@nevilleregistrars.co.uk 

E:anne@nevilleregistrars.co.uk

mailto:reece@nevilleregistrars.co.uk
mailto:anne@nevilleregistrars.co.uk


AUDITORS – PRICE BAILEY

Name

▪ Price Bailey LLP

Address

▪ Dashwood House, 69 Old Broad Street, London EC2M 1QS

Contact Number

▪ +44 (0) 122 394 1288
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Key Contacts

▪ Neil Green E: neil.green@pricebailey.co.uk

mailto:neil.green@pricebailey.co.uk


Marula Mining Plc

Jason Brewer, Chief Executive Officer 

jason@marulamining.com

Faith Kinyanjui, Investor Relations 

info@marulamining.com

BlytheRay

Megan Ray, Partner 

megan.ray@blytheray.com

CONTACTS
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mailto:jason@marulamining.com
mailto:info@marulamining.com
mailto:Megan.Ray@BlytheRay.com
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